DRAWING NO. PVSGM73C-KM

PART NAIE Explosive Diagram

PART NO. MGM0636-00

<=

wpROE | wangtao | nE |2022.05.31

K38r4
K17x2\g

B36x2

¢ ¢

H @ %

K07x2

K37

)/

X/

>

Q02

&7

RS

_




(M59-AK22

DRAWING NO

PARTNAME Yps: Superstratum;Paint Black IMI0IS;

-
REV,‘/Oh
-
'\
'\
L e |
a—
N—
\m\
=
7
—
=
==
==
==
2 g
! |~
% &
~ <




DRAWING NO

GM73C-SF02

PART NAME

User Frame Set

PART NO

See Chart

APPROVE

Jo DATE

022217

Part NO.

Color

1000406033

Tced Sliver

1000406085

Mat Black

1000406036

Platinum

1000406038

Polarized Titanium

1000406077

Lace White

1000406087

BlackGlossy

1000406083

Pear] White




DRAWING NO

PART NAME Pull Pin
PART NO 1000210472 € A
wprove. CINDY oare 2012106

D09




pravmano  (M73C-SF03

PARTNAME | (Chest Pad Adjust Set

<t
=

mrrzo | 1()00406224

AROVE | ] ate| (22217

V23




DRAWING NO

GM73C-SF04

PART NAME

Pedal Arm Set

PARTNO

See Chart

APPROVE

Jo

DATE

022217

Part NO.

Color

1000406225

Tced Sliver

1000406236

Mat Black

1000406227

Platinum

1000406229

Polarized Titanium

1000406232

Lace White

1000406238

BlackGlossy

1000406234

Pear] White




Bubble#
1
AG2
All
AK13
AK21
BO6
B10
B12
B13
Bl6
B17
B18
B34
B35
B36
B39
B45
B46
B48
B76
C13
Ci16
Cc17
c21
c37
C46
ca7
51
C59
Do7
D17
D35
D56

OEM Number
1000207217
1000406272
1000306602
1000215667
1000207218
1000303546
1000230611
1000200716
1000393973
1000393987
1000112984
1000319392
1000215843
1000204728
1000215844
1000393222
1000230891
020096-00
005144-AC
1000233200
005146-A
1000100527
097335
1000098051
1000355733
009356-B
1000463037
020126-DB
009371-E
1000210427
1000108801
1000406254
1000205039

Description Notes
Wps Superstratum GM59

Disassembly connect set D painting Ice

Pull Pin Set FW210-KM assembly

Weight Plate axle sleeve - Extrawork,10LBS GM
Wps Set Superstratum Paint GM59

Plastic Pad Foot Pad - PP BL427

SUPPORT PLATE WHEEL SPHC CHM GM59
ELASTOMER WEIGHT RUBBER GM61

block Cover painting Iced Sliver GM59
Sleeve CON Tube painting Iced Sliver G
Elastomer Assistant Weight Plate GM59
Stopper Pulley painting Iced Sliver GM
PLASTIC PLATE FRAME CR -

FIXING PLATE ROPE WHEEL SPHC GM59-KM
Guide Rod fitting, Chromed

Spring Compression 1.3x12.7x38Lx7 SWP
SCREW SET M10X1.5PX65L FLATHEADED HS C
Screw Hex Socket Round M8x1.25Px15L Chromed
Washer Flat 10.2X35.0X2.0T Chromed

PLASTIC COVER NBR BL

Washer Flat 10.5x20x2.0T Black Zinc

Elbow Pad PU,Vesicant Black 297mmx149mm
Rubber PadBlack PLO7KM-G3

Bearing Cover Base ABS GM40

Tube Cap Base TPU BL/Black C Diam.40xDi
Stopper Mast Foam AL6061 GMO03

Tube Cap EPDM+PP BL/Black C 50.5x100
Screw Seat Stopper M8x1.25Px20L

Cap Grip GMO03

FOAM ELASTOMER Diam.60X8TX494L GM73 PEDA
Screw RND M5x0.8Px15L HS CHM BP G8.8
PEDAL painting Iced Sliver GM73C

PLASTIC PAD PEDAL RUBBER 7547 GM64-KM


https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MX20217&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MX20247&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MX20044&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MX10242&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MX20321&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams

FO5
F14
F40
G67
HO1
HO3
H12
102
114
115
123
151
K06
K07
K15
K17
K37
K38
K42
K44
K46
K47
K48
LO1
LO2
LO3
LO4
LO5
LO6
L10
L11
L13
L28
Qo1

1000490015

Ve

1000215741
1000487589
1000102675
1000209696
1000441318
1000317877
1000102686
1000217438
1000094941
1000113106
1000113102
1000204997
1000202352
1000209625
1000102915
1000215659
1000102912
1000404991
004945-00
020509-A
1000396859
1000113107
1000211166
1000210485
1000200264
084241

Loanao71

070571
1000224913
1000113113

Steel Rope-Extrawork Press Rope Hand D
Fixing Cap Guide Rail PP BL/Black C 18x
Pulley 115mm

FIXED SET - RD PAINTING - - GM63

Stopper Block SBR BL/Black C FW202
Stopper Block Pull Pin GM43

FOAM HANDLEBAR Diam.34X5.0TX120L GM61-KM
Coverl Chest Pad ABS/PA757 Deep Grey Pa
PLASTIC LINER Fixing Tube POM GM43

Cap End ADJ Tube GM43

Handle Pull Pin TPP Black Orange GM59
Chest pad Black Vesicant GM43-KM
Tightwire Fix Pin 45# GM59

Guide Rod SUS304 Diam.6X1421.7 GM59
Steel Weight Plate Up 1080 Spring Steel
Cushion Guide Rod

GUIDE ROD 45 - WEGHT PLATE

Circlip E Type E-15 Cr Plate

BUSHING GUIDE ROD POM

Circlip External C Type S-30 BED

Washer Flat Diam.12.5XDiam.34.0X1.5T Ch
Nut Nylon M12x1.75P Chromed

Washer Diam.12.5XDiam.25.0X1.0T Chrome
Increment Weight Plate Iced Sliver G

Axis Sheath Leader GM59

PLASTIC BASE ADD WEIGHT PLATE POM GM5
SCREW SET M5X0.8PX6L FLAT POINT HS G8.8
GRIPE ABS+TPR GM59

Screw Set M6X1.0PX5L BP POT

PULL PIN SET WPS GM®62 -

COVER INCREMENTAL WEIGHT ABS - - -
Washer Flat 5.2X10.0X1.5T CHM

Cushion Aaw Nbr Bl

Cover Up ABS GM59


https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MXP1055&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MX10019&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MX10649&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MX10978&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MX10200&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MX20210&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MX20325&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MX10057&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MX20093&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MX10982&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MX20329&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams

Qo2
Qo9
Q10
Q12
Qi3
Q21
Q25
Vo1
V02
V03
V05
V13
V22
V23
V33
Z02
Z03
204
206
Z09
Z10
711
712
713
716
718
Z21
Z25
726
727
Z30
Z53
271

1000113114
1000209593
1000224767
1000209591
1000303486
089358
001405-A
1000407025
1000223275
1000215718
1000215704
1000221799
093501
1000110206
1000363760
0000086517
1000105174
1000231572
020117-AD
004549-00
004929-00
005145-AC
004696-AB
004561-00
001402-A
005109-00
005138-A
020465-AB
020489-A
020081-00
1000386527
103406
1000097206
1000406033

Cover Front Clarity ABS GM59

END CAP ACCENT

Plastic Cover - - PP - - - -

PLASTIC BAR - PVC - LABEL

Clamp Cover -

Cover Pulley GM27

End Cover 60

Instructional Labe Front English GM7
INSTRUCTIONAL LABE - - - REAR GM73
SPEC LABEL 10 LB WEIGHT PLATE BLACK PC
MARKING GM59-KM

DIRECTION LABEL AAW - PC -

Warning sticker small GM40-KM

Decal Chest Pad ADJ GM55-KM

Warning Label Frame PC English GM40
Screw Round Hex Socket M10x1.5Px25L
Nut Nylon M10x1.5P G12.9 CHM

SCREW SH M10X1.5PX20L HS BP CHM
SCREW SH M10X1.5PX125L HS CHM
Screw Hex Socket Round M10x1.5Px55L Cr
Nut Nylon M8x1.25P Chromed

Washer Flat 8.2x19.0x2.0T Chromed
Screw TH M8x1.25Px20L Hex Socket Chrom
Screw Plain Hex Socket M8x1.25Px20L

End Cap Round

Washer Flat 8.5x25x1.5T Black Zinc
Washer Flat 10.2x25x1.5T Chromed
Washer Flat M10.2X25PX2.0T Chromed
Washer Arc 10.2x20.0x1.5t Chromed
Screw SH M8X1.25PX60L HS G12.9
Screw Set Screw M10X1.5PX10L Hex Socket
Washer Flat 8.2x20.0x1.8t Cr Plat

Screw SH M8X1.25PX25L HS CHM BP
User frame set Semi-Assy Iced Sliver


https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MX20206&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MX20065&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MX10777&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams

3
4
AB11
AC1
AD1
AG1
AG3
AG4
AHO04
AZ2
D09
G33
126
Not Shown
Not Shown
Ql1
V34
714
All
B39
Cc47
C51
FO5
HO1
Z11
721

1000406224
1000406225
1000406315
1000406034
1000406226
1000406265
1000406243
1000406279
1000231201
1000377535
1000200622
1000402274

See Pad Matrix

1000233394
1000402277
1000437987
1000405699
004695-00
1000210472
005485-E
1000371560
020126-D
1000210425
090440
005040-AB
005161-AB

Chest Pad ADJ Set Semi-Assy GM73C se
Pedal Arm set Semi-Assy Iced Sliver G
Frame Set Semi-Assy Iced Sliver GM73
base set painting lced Sliver GM73C
Pedal Arm Set painting Iced Sliver GM
Disassembly connect set U painting Ice
PEDAL SET painting Iced Sliver GM73C
Connecting Set painting Iced Sliver G
CHEST PAD SET - CP - GM67

Support Seat Set painting Iced Sliver
Axle Pull pin 1 45# Chrome GM61 F16x102
PEDAL GM73C PU printing

Wear Cover

Manual Assembly English GM59
hardware set GM73C

Cover Frame painting Black Matte GM59
EN LABEL Address GM73C PC

SCREW TH M8X1.25PX12L HS BZN

PIN SET SA #ADJUSTABLEVALUE LINE# GM73
Spring Stretch SWP

Cap Elliptical TPU Diam.50.0xDiam.100.
Screw Set M8X1.25PX20L CHM BP STOP
STEEL ROPE Diam.4.8X3661L GM73
Stopper BlockRubber GM30

Washer Flat 8.4X15.5X1.6T

Washer FT 10.2X38.X1.0*USE 005138-ZA*

New - Summer 2022

Discontinued
Discontinued
Discontinued
Discontinued
Discontinued
Discontinued
Discontinued
Discontinued



	VS-S78-02_Glute_GM73C_2017 resource
	VS-S78-02_Glute_GM73C_2017 part_list

